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ZUDDAS

Dinner Specials

Date: Thurs. May 6, 2021 — After 4:00 pm
Dine-In, Patio, Take Out & Curbside Pick Up!
11:00 am —8:00 pm 920.720.5045

SOUPS

Tomato basil

Curried butternut squash
Loaded potato

Lobster bisque

SALAD
Mixed greens with crab cakes, tomatoes, corn,
black beans, avocado and chipotle ranch

PIZZA
Honey Sriracha chicken with grilled peppers,
baby bok choy, blue cheese mousse and cheese

ENTREES

Citrus marinated pork loin with herb roasted
potatoes and green beans

Bistro burger with bacon, grilled red onions,
blue cheese mousse, avocado, Sriracha aioli,
white cheddar and pea shoots

$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.95

$15.00

$12.95

$14.00

$14.00



