



Dinner Specials

Date: Thurs. May 6, 2021 – **After 4:00 pm** *Dine-In, Patio, Take Out & Curbside Pick Up!*11:00 am – 8:00 pm 920.720.5045

SOUPS

Tomato basil	\$5.50
Curried butternut squash	\$5.50
Loaded potato	\$5.50
Lobster bisque	\$5.95

SALAD

Mixed greens with crab cakes, tomatoes, corn,	\$15.00
black beans, avocado and chipotle ranch	

PIZZA

Honey Sriracha chicken with grilled peppers,	\$12.95
baby bok choy, blue cheese mousse and cheese	

ENTREES

Citrus marinated pork loin with herb roasted potatoes and green beans	\$14.00
Bistro burger with bacon, grilled red onions, blue cheese mousse, avocado, Sriracha aioli, white cheddar and pea shoots	\$14.00